

Multimode FO KVM Extender VGA/PS/2

ACS335A and ACS335A-AS



Features

- 19"-Rackmountable
- PS/2 Emulation for Keep-Alive Function.
- Up to 1000m transmission over Multimode Fiber 50/125 and 62,5/125!
- Local and Remote Access as a standard.
- Max resolution of 1280x1024x75Hz.
- Audio/Serial Version available as well.

Specifications

Video VGA - Resolution up to 1280 x 1024 @ 75 Hz Keyboard/Mouse - PS/2 V24/RS232 - (ACS335A-AS only) up to 19200BAUD fully transparent AUDIO - (ACS335A-AS only) Bidirectional Stereo-Audio transmission, digitally transmitted, near CD-Quality, 16bit, 38,4 kHz,

Power Supply - Universal Switchmode PSU (90-240V Input) Size - 133 x 180 x 43 mm-desktop (19" mountable with RMK) Fibre Cable (5 Fibres) Multimode 50/125 μ or 62,5/125 μ , ST-connector Max. distance 1000 m (62,5 μ), 1000 m (50 μ)

Connectors:

Local	Remote
(4) MiniDIN 6-pin F	(2) MiniDIN 6-pin F
(1) HD15 M VGA in	t
(1) HD15 F VGA out	(1) HD15 F VGA ou
(1) Power	(1) Power
(5) Multimode ST	(5) Multimode ST
(1) DB9 F (ACS335A-AS only)	(1) DB9 M (ACS335A-AS only)
(2) 3.5mm Audio Jacks (ACS335A-AS only)	(2) 3.5mm Audio Jacks (ACS335A-AS only)

Ordering Information

Dual Access Version for PS/2 and VGA	ACS335A
Dual Access Version for PS/2, VGA, RS232 and Stereo Audio	ACS335A-AS
Accessories	
19"-Rackmount option	ACS253A-RMK

Black Box Network Services - The world's largest network services company

We are, with 25 years of experience, the world leader in network infrastructure services.	On-site — superior design and engineering, Certified installations, end-toend service.	Most comprehensive TECHNICAL SUPPORT — our best Product!
On the Phone — no charge, answer calls in less than 20 seconds, find the right product with our technical experts.	On-line — receive technical	Free hotline TECH SUPPORT!
	knowledge on-line, including technology overviews, Black Box Explains and the Knowledge Box.	The world's best customer service — Custom design services and products, the best warranties, money-saving discount programs.

Contact us worldwide:

www.blackbox.com